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Heavy Lift & Transport Contractors 

(Self-Propelled Modular Transporters (SPMTs), Lateral Slides,  
Strand Jacks, High-Capacity Cranes) 

Please be advised that the ABC-UTC neither endorses nor recommends vendors; this list is for 
reference purposes only. 

 
Barnhart Crane & Rigging 
www.barnhartcrane.com 
Jeff Latture, Sr. Vice President - Sales & Marketing  
Email: jlatture@barnhartcrane.com 
107 Bancroft St. 
Fairhope, AL 36532 
Office: 251-706-5384 
Cell: 251-232-9659 
Fax: 251-706-0941 
 
 
Berard Transportation 
http://www.berardtrans.com/ 
Avery Munson, Business Development 
Email: averymunson@berardtrans.com 
3214 W. Admiral Doyle Dr. 
New Iberia, LA 70560 
Office: 337-229-6326 
Cell: 337-577-8550 
 
 
Bigge Crane and Rigging Co. 
www.bigge.com 
www.biggeequipment.com 
Gedge Knopf, Regional Sales Manager 
Email: gknopf@bigge.com 
Office: 510-638-8100 
Cell: 510-918-4609  
  
Josh Sohler, Project Manager 
Email: jsohler@bigge.com 
Office: 510-639-4037 
Cell: 510-695-0223 
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Edwards Moving & Rigging 
www.edwardsmoving.com 
Andy White, Large Project Business Development 
Email: awhite@edwardsmoving.com 
200 Everett Hall Road 
Shelbyville, KY 40065 
Office: 800-404-6064 
Cell: 502-321-9691 
 
Emmert International 
www.emmertintl.com/ 
Mark Hefty, Project Development Director 
Email: mhefty@emmertintl.com 
11811 SE Hwy 212 
Clackamas, OR 97015 
Office: 503-655-7191 
Cell: 971-409-9020 
 
Fagioli, Inc. 
www.fagioli.com 
Chris Layne, Sales and Marketing 
Email: c.layne@fagioli.com 
Office: 281-997-3434 
Cell: 713-819-1360 
   

Neil Gustafson, Sales and Marketing 
Email: n.gustafson@fagioli.com 
Office: 281-997-3434 
Cell: 713-305-1735 
 
Mammoet USA 
www.mammoet.com 
Emily Halsband, Business Development 
Email: Emily.Halsband@mammoet.com  
20525 FM 521 
Rosharon, TX 77583 
Office: 226-332-1969 
 
Sarens Group 
www.sarens.com 
Steven Sarens, Sr. Vice President, North America 
Email: Steven.Sarens@sarens.com 
10855 John Ralston Road 
Houston Texas 77044 
Office: 832-536-3674 
Cell: 510-227-9492 


